
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2025 Speedo Junior Elite National Championships

Mens-Hommes B - Group Platform Prelims

Edmonton, AB

Referee: MCPHERSON, CAROL         

Judge 1: COMFORT, JEREMY                          Judge 2: LAVOIE, FRANCINE         

Judge 3: SHIELDS, BJ                              Judge 4: SAVARD, CHRIS            

Judge 5: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 6: MCDONALD, JAYNE          

Judge 7: FOURNIER, BRUNO                

    1.  NISBET, ALISTAIR              B - Group     PCDC                           406.40

        10M   103B  1.6        9.010.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5   44.00     44.00 (4)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5   48.60     92.60 (1)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0   50.35    142.95 (1)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5   39.00    181.95 (1)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.5 7.5   42.30    224.25 (2)

        10M   107C  2.7        4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.75    258.00 (2)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0   68.60    326.60 (2)

        10M   305C  2.8        9.5 9.0 9.0 9.510.0 9.510.0   79.80    406.40 (1)

    2.  SHAW, CHASE                   B - Group     CALGARY                        401.75

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   46.20     46.20 (2)

        7.5M  103B  1.6        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   33.60     79.80 (3)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0   45.60    125.40 (3)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   45.00    170.40 (2)

        10M   5152B 2.9        6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   55.10    225.50 (1)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5   63.00    288.50 (1)

        10M   305C  2.8        8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5   71.40    359.90 (1)

        10M   107C  2.7        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   41.85    401.75 (2)

    3.  TZANETAKIS, NIKOS             B - Group     DIVE VIC                       346.25

        10M   103B  1.6        6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   31.20     31.20 (6)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0   46.00     77.20 (4)

        10M   201B  1.8        7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 9.0   41.40    118.60 (4)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5   35.70    154.30 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   39.15    193.45 (6)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    243.85 (4)

        10M   6243D 3.2        5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   43.20    287.05 (4)

        10M   5253B 3.2        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5   59.20    346.25 (3)
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    4.  HOULE, ÉLOI                   B - Group     CAMO,MARIO                     334.50

        10M   301B  1.9        8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5   46.55     46.55 (1)

        10M   103B  1.6        8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0   38.40     84.95 (2)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5   45.15    130.10 (2)

        10M   612B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   39.90    170.00 (3)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   50.40    220.40 (3)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0   29.70    250.10 (3)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5   35.00    285.10 (5)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   49.40    334.50 (4)

    5.  PARKER, JAYDEN                B - Group     IDIVE                          333.00

        7.5M  103B  1.6        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5   24.00     24.00 (11)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   49.35     73.35 (5)

        10M   301B  1.9        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   39.90    113.25 (6)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   42.00    155.25 (4)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5   46.20    201.45 (4)

        10M   305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   37.80    239.25 (5)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   55.35    294.60 (3)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   38.40    333.00 (5)

    6.  TETZLAFF, KINGSLEY            B - Group     CALGARY                        331.35

        10M   403B  2.0        8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5   46.00     46.00 (3)

        10M   103B  1.6        5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0   23.20     69.20 (6)

        10M   5231D 2.0        7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0   46.00    115.20 (5)

        10M   301B  1.9        5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   28.50    143.70 (6)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   52.65    196.35 (5)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5   30.80    227.15 (6)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   57.40    284.55 (6)

        10M   5251B 2.6        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0   46.80    331.35 (6)

    7.  LANDRY, NICOLAS               B - Group     REVOLUTION                     282.75

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   31.20     31.20 (6)

        10M   201B  1.8        0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0    0.00     31.20 (11)

        10M   301B  1.9        8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0   45.60     76.80 (10)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0   33.00    109.80 (10)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5   39.20    149.00 (9)

        10M   305C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   61.60    210.60 (7)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   38.40    249.00 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0   33.75    282.75 (7)
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    8.  LEPAGE, SIMON                 B - Group     FOREST CTY                     282.35

        7.5M  103B  1.6        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   30.40     30.40 (8)

        7.5M  403B  2.1        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   33.60     64.00 (7)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   37.05    101.05 (7)

        7.5M  5231D 2.0        5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   34.00    135.05 (7)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   43.20    178.25 (7)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   24.30    202.55 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   37.80    240.35 (8)

        7.5M  5233D 2.4        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   42.00    282.35 (8)

    9.  NEWKIRK, ZAMAN                B - Group     SASKATOON                      277.15

        10M   103B  1.6        7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   32.80     32.80 (5)

        7.5M  201B  1.8        5.5 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5   28.80     61.60 (8)

        7.5M  301B  1.9        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.40     92.00 (8)

        10M   403B  2.0        6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   33.00    125.00 (9)

        10M   612B  1.9        5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5   22.80    147.80 (11)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   45.60    193.40 (10)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        4.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0   39.20    232.60 (9)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   44.55    277.15 (9)

    10. VACHER, JÉRÉMY                B - Group     ENVOL                          273.60

        10M   201B  1.8        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   27.90     27.90 (9)

        10M   301B  1.9        5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   31.35     59.25 (9)

        10M   103B  1.6        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   28.80     88.05 (9)

        10M   403B  2.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5   43.00    131.05 (8)

        7.5M  5132D 2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5   28.35    159.40 (8)

        7.5M  205C  2.8        5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0   35.00    194.40 (9)

        7.5M  105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5   36.00    230.40 (10)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   43.20    273.60 (10)

    11. TIAGLEI, VLAD                 B - Group     REVOLUTION                     264.45

        10M   103B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   26.40     26.40 (10)

        10M   403B  2.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0   24.00     50.40 (10)

        5M    201B  1.6        5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0   25.60     76.00 (11)

        7.5M  612B  1.8        5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   27.90    103.90 (11)

        10M   107C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5   44.55    148.45 (10)

        5M    205C  3.0        5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   42.00    190.45 (11)

        7.5M  405C  2.7        3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.40    222.85 (11)

        10M   5251B 2.6        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   41.60    264.45 (11)
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